
歷史 地理 公民 平均

95-100 10 27 39 66 10 33 10 29 10 10

90-95 37 36 28 44 23 36 37 32 33 43

85-90 38 33 35 30 27 38 38 27 31 74

80-85 29 31 42 34 27 50 29 10 31 105

75-80 44 36 19 30 28 29 44 28 41 146

70-75 35 26 18 20 23 30 35 23 28 174

65-70 28 24 18 19 31 21 28 21 28 202

60-65 27 11 21 17 31 24 27 22 23 225

及格人數 248 224 220 260 200 261 248 192 225

不及格人數 87 111 115 75 135 74 87 143 110

全年級平均 69.43 67.05 67.59 74.86 61.57 72.76 69.73 63.09 67.38

標準差 19.39 23.83 24.55 21.89 19.39 19.39 19.39 19.39 19.39

人數

累計

大有國中 112學年度第一學期 第2階段 九年級各科分數區間統計表

分數區間 國文 英語 數學
社會

理化
五科

平均


